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| ol SIKORSKY S-61IN

FOR SALE

SERIAL NUMBER MANUFACTURED LOCATION

61778 1978 South Africa
PRICE TOTAL TIME AVAILABLE

Make an Offer 32,679.8 Hrs Immediately

EQUIPMENT HIGHLIGHTS
* Three (3) crash lights + IFR Offshore configuration

« Serviceable and fully operational
+ HEEL

 External hoist

+ Two (2) first aid kits INTERIOR

+ Cabin emergency lights + Nineteen (19) passenger seats
+ Crew and passenger life vests + 3rd crew seat provision

+ Life rafts with locator beacons + High comfort crew seats

CONTACT P. +1604 669 6406
C. +1778 989 8306 E. brad@intaviation.ca www.intaviation.com
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AVIONICS
- GPS

* ELT
* AFCS
+ CVR/FDR

+ Dual VHF COMM

Dual VHF NAV/VOR/ILS/GPS/MB
+ ADF

+ DME

+ Transponder

+ HF Radio

* Intercom system - engineer
+ Marine VHF FM transceiver
+ Radio altimeter

+ Audio control / Intercom

+ Weather radar

+ Cabin public address

+ Vibration monitoring system
+ Flight tracking system

+ EFIS

+ Sonic locator beacon

Garmin GPS 400

Artex 406

Collins VHF 20
Collins VIR30

Collins 51Y-7A
Collins DME 40
Collins TDR 90

KHF 950

Flitefone 40

Sperry RT-220

S.G.B. B691
Honeywell P50
Bendix King AMA 10A
VXP

SpiderTracks

Cockpit

Dukane DK120

MAJOR COMPONENTS

Main gearbox

Main rotor head
Main rotor blade
Main rotor blade X2
Main rotor blade
Main rotor blade
Intermediate gearbox
Tail rotor hub

Tail rotor gearbox
Tail rotor blade

Tail rotor blade

Tail rotor blade

Tail rotor blade

Tail rotor blade
Auxiliary servo
Primary servo
Primary servo
Primary servo
CT58-140-2 Engine

CT58-140-2 Engine

* Aircraft details are based on the information provided and subject to verification during the purchase process

CONTACT

P. +1 604 669 6406
C. +1778 989 8306

E. brad@intaviation.ca

LIMIT
2,500
2,650
10,600
10,600
10,600
10,600
3,800
1,750
3,800
63,000
63,000
63,000
63,000
63,000
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
6,000

6,000

AIRCRAFT SPECIFICATIONS SHEET

REMAINING %

296.3 11.9%
2,082.6 78.6%
4,521.0 42.7%
5,264.6 49.7%
6,152.5 58.0%
2,918.9 27.5%
1,080.3 28.4%
1,316.8 75.2%
1,539.9 40.5%
40,979.3 65.0%
49,038.7 77.8%
44,619.3 70.8%
39,689.4 63.0%
48,298.1 76.7%
358.8 14.4%
963.0 38.5%
899.6 36.0%
1,362.4 54.5%
4,925.3 82.1%
4,129.6 68.8%
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