



SIKORSKY S-61N

FOR SALE

serial number manufactured location 61778 1978 South Africa

PRICE TOTAL TIME AVAILABLE

Make an Offer 32,679.8 Hrs Immediately

EQUIPMENT

- Three (3) crash lights
- HEEL
- External hoist
- Two (2) first aid kits
- Cabin emergency lights
- · Crew and passenger life vests
- · Life rafts with locator beacons

HIGHLIGHTS

- IFR Offshore configuration
- Serviceable and fully operational

INTERIOR

- Nineteen (19) passenger seats
- 3rd crew seat provision
- High comfort crew seats





AVIONICS			
• GPS	Garmin GPS 400		
• ELT	Artex 406		
• AFCS			
• CVR/FDR			
• Dual VHF COMM	Collins VHF 20		
• Dual VHF NAV/VOR/ILS/GPS/MB	Collins VIR30		
• ADF	Collins 51Y-7A		
• DME	Collins DME 40		
Transponder	Collins TDR 90		
HF Radio	KHF 950		
Intercom system - engineer			
Marine VHF FM transceiver	Flitefone 40		
Radio altimeter	Sperry RT-220		
Audio control / Intercom	S.G.B. B691		
Weather radar	Honeywell P50		
Cabin public address	Bendix King AMA 10A		
Vibration monitoring system	VXP		
Flight tracking system	SpiderTracks		
• EFIS	Cockpit		
Sonic locator beacon	Dukane DK120		

MAJOR COMPONENTS	LIMIT	REMAINING	%
Main gearbox	2,500	296.3	11.9%
Main rotor head	2,650	2,082.6	78.6%
Main rotor blade	10,600	4,521.0	42.7%
Main rotor blade X2	10,600	5,264.6	49.7%
Main rotor blade	10,600	6,152.5	58.0%
Main rotor blade	10,600	2,918.9	27.5%
Intermediate gearbox	3,800	1,080.3	28.4%
Tail rotor hub	1,750	1,316.8	75.2%
Tail rotor gearbox	3,800	1,539.9	40.5%
Tail rotor blade	63,000	40,979.3	65.0%
Tail rotor blade	63,000	49,038.7	77.8%
Tail rotor blade	63,000	44,619.3	70.8%
Tail rotor blade	63,000	39,689.4	63.0%
Tail rotor blade	63,000	48,298.1	76.7%
Auxiliary servo	2,500	358.8	14.4%
Primary servo	2,500	963.0	38.5%
Primary servo	2,500	899.6	36.0%
Primary servo	2,500	1,362.4	54.5%
CT58-140-2 Engine	6,000	4,925.3	82.1%
CT58-140-2 Engine	6,000	4,129.6	68.8%

^{*} Aircraft details are based on the information provided and subject to verification during the purchase process

